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Burlap 
Cotton 
Goods 
Duck 
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Canvas 

PLAIN 
OR 

PRINTED 

Co. 
2800 

17th St. 
Cor, Florida 

Phone 
HE mlock 

8500 
See Page 1708 
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GEO. H. BURR, CONHAD & BROOM 

490 California Street 

HARLEY 
" Du rden P bkpr Am Tr Co r277 Edgewood a v 
" Helen D tel opr r328 Casell! a v 
" Jeremiah J (Mary ' lab h31 Powers 8V 
" Jesse S (Jeanne) mech h21b Harriet 
" John elk r800 Bush 
" John longshoremn rI76 4th 
" Leonard dept mgr Tonkin Dlstrib Co r2555 

Market 
" LoUis auto mech r454 Larkin 
.. Martha J (wid H S ) b340 Highland av 
" Mary (wid Lawrence) h91 Uranus ter 
H Mary (wid Lawrence ) h4617 17th 
.. Robt clk r328 CaseU! a v 
" Scott carp r918 Dlvlsadero 
.. Truman H ( EUz ) carp h3055 Sacramento 
" Truman H Jr (Esther ) teller Bank of Italy 

h250 Page 
" Walter L (Bertha ) b328 Caselli a v 
" Wm (Ruby ) baker b1301 Bosworth 
.. Yvonne cllt U of C Medical Scb r Menlo 

Park 
Harllck B eatrice boxmltr r3579 19th 
" Bernard M (Betty) cbtmkr b2335 Washn 
" Louis r3579 19th 
" Rose (wid Maurice ) h3579 19th 
Harl!n Jessie D r2188 Green 
" Wm S (Gertrude ) clk b61 7th a,' 
Harline Garvin r2728 Green 
.. Hugo A (Lyla ) h2728 Green 
Harlington Ida E ( wid W H ) h1722 48tb av 
u Walter J piano tuner r1722 48th av 
Harlls Florence J sec J E Peyser r225 Hyde 
Harloe F E typist r1316 Leavenworth 
"John D la wyer 690 Market RI005 h2757 

Poll< 
" Tbos S (Annie ) h2557 Howard 
Harlon Robt J slsmn City of Paris r2708 

Howard 
Harlow Albt S (Margt E ) police h137 Eureka 
" Alister (Ella I h340 Castro 
nCB rHIS San Bruno BV 
" Ed w H sec Sandoval Sales Co r340 Ca slro 
" Ellis J cllt r6941 California 
.. Harry W elk Cal Pkg Corp r Bkly 
" Jas E (Jane ) hasemn SF'F'D h1465 21st av 
" Jos C slsmn r159 Powell 
" Lynda sec B ancamerica·Blair Corp r665 Pine 
" R J slsmn Hoover Co r175 6th 
.. Walter J (Alice ) e!ectn b538 Sanchez 
Barlowe Geo sec Westn Sulphur Industries r 

Ala 
Harm Bertha sten r416 Day 
" Esther M sten GMAC r5214 California 
" Frank D jr slsmn Kotex Co r Bellevue Hotel 
.. Herman C ( Elise ) slsmn b5214 California 
" JuUa M Mrs clk rl523 Larkin 
.. Wm A purch agt Cbas Cory & Son r416 

Day 
.. Wm L (Nan ) cement Cnshr h416 Day 
Hal man see also Harmon 
" Albt M (Marie ) ga rmt ctr hl0S Wool 
" Albt W ( Asta ) lab h59 Newton 
" Cbas H ( Frieda 1 gdnr b539 Holly Park clr 
" Clarence K elk M Tbompson & Co r Okld 
" Daisy 0 h1256 Golden Gate av 
.. Elslna M ( wid K 0 1 hl015 Leavenworth 
" Ethel clk r167 San Diego a v 
" Geo F (Ellen ) carp b119 19th av 
.. Geo S statJsticlan Playground Com r119 

19th av 
.. H E h3471 Pierce 
.. Howard (Bertie G ) asst mgr Metro Life 

Ins Co b318 Foerster 
" J essie Mrs dom b1863 San Jase av 
" Millie candy pkr rl03 Grove 
" Pacl.tlc Co Jobn Waldron mn oil sta supp 

106 7th 
.. Saml sec Betts Bros Spring Co r San Le­

andro 
If Sarah fact.Swkr r75 Prosper 
" Vern Mrs sten Madera Sugar 

r2711 California 
" Vlna Mrs bl015 Leavenworth 
" Wm (S tella) carp h308 Felton 

Pine Co 

Harmer Vera A sec F H T ibbetts r539 16tb a v 
Ba.rmon see also Batman 
" AU L (Marie) dlst m g r UOCo h2249 Bush 
.. Amos (Mabel) coolt hlO6 18th a" 
" Auna A tel opr rI614 Castro 
" Annie L hI515 Leavenworth 
" Apar t ments '725 P ine 
" BUllelane r1256 Golden Gate av 
.. Cbas auto wkr r3414 25th 
.. Danl W lieut col USA r Letterman Genl 

Hasp 
.. Deborab M cllt r1614 Castro 
.. Edw W chauf r252 6th 

Harry S, Dowe. Jr. 
= 

RUSS 
BUILDING 

• 

INCORPORATED 

Investment Securities 
Phone DA venport 0142 

HARMON I HARNETT 
" Ellis D (Madeleine ) phys French Hosp h495 "Jessie L Mrs h608 Paris 

3d av " John Rev pastor St Cecelia's Church h2562 
" Enid S (wid Chas ) bkpr Cal State Auto 17th av • 

Assn h350 Judah " Marie r535 HUl 
" Forest G h2845 Van Ness av HARNEY CHAS L. Paving Contr&etor, Sewer 
" Fredk E (EmilY ) mach h2516 19th av Systems, Sidewalks and Grading, -I4S-«6 
" Geo A (Jeannette ) exp msnn h731 Huron CaU Bldg, 74 New Mont~omery, Tel 

a v KE arny 1209, hl860 Jackson, Tel OR d",ay 
" H r331 Octavia 2653 
" Jas H slsmn h810 HYde "Flora (wid Jas ) rl079 Ashbury 
" John mar eng r3375 21st "Geo J (Ethell cond MUn Ry Co hl018 
" John shoemkr r3342 24th Capitol a v 

, " John E (Ma rie ) walter hl09 Gene.see " Geo J (Thelma) pres Blue Ribbon Products 
" John H (Inez) clk r801 Balter Co h314 San Leandro way 
" Kenneth T asst mgr Gilmore Iron & Steel "Gertrude tel opr r1262 21st av 

Co r Okld " Jas IJennle) lab h235 Mississippi 
" Leland S (Iseah) slsmn h3140 Octavia " John h475 Dolores 
" Loretta G tel opr r1614 Castro " John F (Wi nifred) clk h4118 21st 
" Madeline nurse r3698 California " Jos G (Reta) hl172 Stanyan 
" Mary K ( wid Michl) h1615 Castro " Jos P dept supt Bd Pub Wlts h714 Castro 
" Maurice (Ell.) hl429 Hayes " Leo (Mlldred) meat ctr h1518 Palou av 
" McKinley (Ma rie) uphol h876 Treat av " Lloyd A (Florence ) meat ctr hH70 28th &'f 
"NeUle W (wid T V) Int decorator r1537 "Rita M Mrs h1249 Fulton 

Franklin " Thos D treas S F Paving Co r693 Sutter 
" Otis clk h716 O'Farrell " Thos F (Theresa M ) bkpr Hibernia Say & 
" Rufus J clk WPRRCo r Okld Loan Soc h913 Noe 
" Thelma h1126 Stanyan " Walter D mgr Wm H Wise & Co r San 
Harmonic Ladles Club 605 Polk Mateo 
" Singing Soclety 605 Polk "Wm (Mary ) cllt h1664 Newcomb av 
Harmony Hall 149 Eddy Harnlclt Julius J (Lotta ) lab hV Nebraska 
" Lodge No 13 IooF 26 7th Harnl.sch Henry mech eng Klmball Krogh 
Harms see also Harmes 
"AU G JosephInel v~pres Pope & Talbot 

b1960 Vallejo 
" Alfd H (H Harms & Co) b517 Brannan 
" Alice Mrs h516 39th av 
.. Alvin slsmn Peoples Baking Co r3081 
" Curt sugar wkr r706 Castro 
" Ellis 0 auto mecb h350 Gough 

16th 

.. Elmer L (Abbie A ) asst sec·comptroUer 
Morris Plan Co of S F r San Mateo 

"Fred r156 3d 
" Gus W bags 1668 Mission r20 12th 
.. Gwendolyn sten H R Basford Co 

Bay 
h2100 

" B & Co (Berman and A H Harms) fuel 
511 Brannan 

" Barry sIsmo r694 19th av 
" Hela Indrsr r1604 McAllister 
.. Henry W (Ellz) h39 Henry 
" Herman b138a Beulab 
.. Herman A (Minnie ) USA h2558 Greenwlcb 
" Herman R (Ba rbara ) (H Harms & Co) r517 

Brannan 
.. Hugo W L pharm h1217 Stanyan 
" Jacob L (Gertrude M) e!ectn h235 Genebern 

way 
" John H L clk r1217 Stanyan 
" ~I M auto meeh r391 Leavenworth 
" Maynard H (Frances ) slsmn b2600 Van Ness 

av 
" Otto baker r709 Capp 
" Ralpb W (Jeannette ) driver h37 Henry 
" Rlcbd H bldg contr rl217 Stanyan 
" Roland A (Gwendolyn ) cash S F Lbr Co 

h2100 Bay 
.. Tbeo with Sherman Clay & Co r Ala 
Harmssen Geo electn r4218 24th 
" Harry (Mary ) b4218 24tb 
" Henry clk r4218 24tb 
" Lmian r4218 24tb 
Harmutb Ewald clk r446 Cabr!llo 
.. Karl slsmn Baker Hamilton & Pac Co r446 

Cabrillo 
" Malwlna (wid Moritz) h446 Cabrillo 
Ham V Anna b182 Clipper 
Harnage! Geo jr (Alice B ) la"yer McCutchen 

Olney Mannan & GreeQe h2085 Sacto 
.. Madeline sten Scblage Lock Co r642 Jones 
Harnden see also Herndon 
" Alice ( wid J 0 ) h227 San Jose a,' 
" Beulah r1441 EUis 
" Barry H r50 Retiro way 
" Winslow K (Gladys ) sis agt Pac MaIJl!old­

Ing Book Co h2398 Pacl.tlc av 
Harned Tbos B slsmn John Mulhern Co r 

Okld 
Harner Theressa (wid J R ) r558 19th av 
.. Wm B supt commissa ry SPCo r Bkly 
Harnes Jos r57 Taylor 
Harness Gerald D emp City Ice Del Co r 

Hercules 
Ba.rneU see also Hartnett 
.. Allen F (Elvera ) slsmn Ma!lliard & Scbmle· 

deU b132 Commonwealth av 
.. Benj J (Margt) elk b3326 Laguna 

LIFE INSURANCE 
COUNSELLORS 

ENGINEERS 

, 

Pump Co r Ala 
Harnlschfeger Sales Corp R M Taylor mgr 

machy 32 Beale 
Harnish Dorothy J sten r6513 California 
" Emma clk r775 28th av 
" Emma M elk r775 28th a v 
" Harry W (Josepbine ) warrant olllcer USA 

h6513 California 
" Michl W slsmn Baker Hamilton & Pac Co 

r Okld 
" Sue M clk r775 28tb av 
Harnwell EUg (Josepblne ) carp h440 Missouri 
" Lucy F (wid W H ) b319 Missouri 
" Marjorie asst Mecbanlcs Merc Library r440 

Missouri 
Harocop JeremJab clk r131 22d av 
Harodson Jean nurse r3S9 Hyde 
Harold see also Harrold and Herold 
". Ann E cashr Fox Theater r899 anover 
" Apartments 1470 California 
" Apartmen~ 2275 Jackson 
" Chas r3376 Clay 
" Frank lab h480 Head 
" John E (Eva ) clk h35 Santa Barbara av 
" Louise bkpr rl712 Bush 
Haroyd Annette clk Blum' s 
Harp A r12228 Geary 
"Irene Mrs h2012 McAllister 
" LoueUa sten T H Davies & Co r2558 16th 

av 
" Margt M Mrs h3675a 19tb 
.. Tbos R slsmn h2558 16th a,' 
Harpe Geo 0 (Dorothy ) chauf h3762a Army 
" Jas M (Mabel E I mtrmn h4ll 25th av 
Harpel Wm L (Jane ) dental labty 323 Geary 

R504 hU34 Jones 
Harper Agnes C smstrs r2831 Balter 
" Albt W (Ethel M ) dept mgr Albers Bros 

hl556 Shrader 
" Allenette Mrs (Harper & Co ) r1137 Taylor 
" Andw A (Edith ) plmbr 140 8th b3120 Bal-

boa 
" Apartments 372 West Portal av 
" Artb E (Carrie ) h1324 Broadway 
" Artb H (Geraldine ) pntr b720 Baker 
.. Burley J (Mary ) clk h1l97 Guerrero 
.. Cath (wid Chas W ) r1122 Noe 
" CelJa Indrs r1633 Sutter 
" Chas (Mabel) plmbr b32 Casell! av 
" Cbas D (Emily E ) h3150 Franklin 
HARPER CHAS K ( AlieDelte), L&w"er, 52. 

Financial Center Bid,. 406 Mont,.omery. 
Tel GA rfleld 4650, hIlS') Taylor, Tel 
PR ospeel 6661 

" Chas L chf clk Assoc Oil Co r Okld 
" Cbas S (Helen F ) coml mgr K J B S 

h1401 10th av 
" Christopher B (Mary ) clk rl262 Valencia 
" Claude E clk r342 12tb av 
"Dorothea sten Cal State Auto Assn r3065 

Clay 
" Dorothy clk Met Life Ins Co r SausalJto 
" Earl R (Leone \V) eng U 0 Co b2227 20th 

av 
" Edgar r682 6tb av 

Paul K, Judson 

PHONE 
SU tter6189 

"SEND FOR OUR PROSPECTUS" 


